ALLEGATO A

. Spesa Contributo . Contributo
.. L Domanda di L . Punteggio .
N. | Posizione Richiedente Richiesta Richiesto ) Progressivo
Sostegno N X Autovalutazione N
(in euro) (in euro) (in euro)
1 1 COMUNANZA AGRARIA COLFIORITO 94250225805 74.001,76 74.001,76 145 74.001,76
2 2 UNIVERITA' UOMINI ORIGINARI DI COSTACCIARO 94250225490 27.266,19 27.266,00 140 101.267,76
3 | 3(exaequo) |l DUE PODERISOCIETA' AGRICOLA SEMPLICE 94250225748 26.047,11 26.047,11 135 127.314,87
4 | 3(exaequo) |TSCHREPP OTHMAR 94250223958 94.940,46 94.940,46 135 222.255,33
5 | 3(exaequo) |FATTORIA DI MONTICELLO SOC. AGR. 94250225565 108.083,51 108.083,51 135 330.338,84
6 | 3(exaequo) |AZIENDA AGRICOLA LA TAVOLA DEI CAVALIERI S.S. 94250224972 35.179,96 35.179,96 135 365.518,80
7 | 3(exaequo) |AZIENDA AGRICOLA LE CASE S.S. 94250225003 32.127,51 32.127,51 135 397.646,31
8 | 3(exaequo) |AZIENDA AGRICOLA MONASTERO DI S.BIAGIO S.S. 94250224964 81.320,69 81.320,69 135 478.967,00
9 | 3(exaequo) |MIRTIFRANCESCA 94250225870 29.793,46 29.793,46 135 508.760,46
10 | 4 (exaequo) [SANTARSIERE ANNA 94250225763 45.485,04 45.485,04 130 554.245,50
11 | 4 (exaequo) |[MEONIMICHELE 94250224808 43.331,40 43.331,40 130 597.576,90
12 | 5 (ex aequo) ;IIEERIAL;‘[/[\CSEOSSELVA DI PRODO DI GIUSEPPE SANTONI E FIGLI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 04250224766 200.000,00 200.000,00 125 797576.90
13 | 5(exaequo) [ONORIADOLFO 94250225243 179.832,99 179.832,99 125 977.409,89
SOCIETA' AGRICOLA VALLACCONE DEI F.LLI BIANCONI & CINQUE SOCIETA' A
14 | 6 (ex aequo) [RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA IN BREVE ANCHE SOCIETA' AGRICOL F.LLI BIANCONI & 94250226183 57.184,00 57.184,00 120 1.034.593,89
CINQUE
15 | 6 (ex aequo) [SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SAN MARTINO SOCIETA' SEMPLICE 94250226068 176.960,00 176.960,00 120 1.211.553,89
16 | 6 (ex aequo) |[PERSOLJA HORNIK TSUF 94250224840 26.482,96 26.482,96 120 1.238.036,85
17 | 6 (exaequo) |GRIMA EMANUELA MARIA 94250224667 28.344,42 28.344,42 120 1.266.381,27
18 | 6 (ex aequo) |RENZACCI GIANLUCA 94250223453 162.400,00 162.400,00 120 1.428.781,27
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19 | 7 (exaequo) |AGRITURISMO TORRE BURCHIO SAS SOCIETA' AGRICOLA DI FILIPPO PAOLUZI 94250224832 264.856,67 264.856,67 115 1.693.637,94
20 | 7 (exaequo) |SERRA SILVESTRO 94250224519 56.018,00 56.018,00 115 1.749.655,94
21 | 8(exaequo) [COCCIA CAMILLO 94250225631 144.450,02 144.450,02 110 1.894.105,96
22 | 8(exaequo) [SALUSTRIAGRICOLAS.S. 94250224576 91.816,84 91.816,84 110 1.985.922,80
23 | 9 (exaequo) |COMUNANZA AGRARIA DELL'APPENNINO GUALDESE 94250225953 85.684,00 85.684,00 105 2.071.606,80
24 | 9 (exaequo) |PAPARELLIFEDERICO 94250225482 15.291,21 15.291,21 105 2.086.898,01
25 | 9 (exaequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA VILLA DEL VESCOVO S.R.L. 94250225730 185.722,04 185.722,04 105 2.272.620,05
26 | 9 (exaequo) |COMPAGNIA RURALE UMBRA S.R.L. SOCIETA' AGRICOLA 94250225847 184.109,24 184.109,24 105 2.456.729,29
27 | 10 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA AGRICOLA CASA PERACCHIO SRL 94250226167 145.208,59 145.208,59 100 2.601.937,88
28 | 10 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA VS DI VAGNI MARIA RITA E SCIMMI CINZIA S.S. 94250226217 25.168,84 25.168,84 100 2.627.106,72
29 | 10 (ex aequo) |VAGNI FEDERICO 94250226209 30.860,46 30.860,46 100 2.657.967,18
30 | 10 (ex aequo) |APOSTOLICO GIORDANO 94250224550 79.566,57 79.566,57 100 2.737.533,75
31 | 10 (ex aequo) |FATTORIA BIO GREGGE FELICE SOC. AGRICOLA SEMPLICE 94250224774 127.904,00 127.904,00 100 2.865.437,75
32 | 10 (ex aequo) |PATERNA PACCONI ALBERTO 94250224741 34.960,00 34.960,00 100 2.900.397,75
33 | 11 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA RELLINIS.S. 94250225466 15.694,29 15.694,29 95 2.916.092,04
34 | 11 (ex aequo) |[MONTELOVESCO SOCIETA' AGRICOLA AR.L. 94250225441 200.000,00 200.000,00 95 3.116.092,04
35 | 11 (ex aequo) |VIVARELLI COLONNA GUIDO 94250225342 58.901,08 58.901,08 95 3.174.993,12
36 | 11 (ex aequo) |AZ.AGR.FRATELLI MONNI 94250225821 25.974,55 25.974,55 95 3.200.967,67
37 | 11 (ex aequo) |KOZHANOVA TATYANA 94250226001 24.790,35 24.790,35 95 3.225.758,02
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38 | 11 (ex aequo) |AZ AGR TORRE DI ACQUA SANTO STEFANO DI MARINI ANDREA E MARINI EMILIANO 94250225029 349.233,26 349.233,26 95 3.574.991,28
39 | 11 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA ANTOGNONI DI BONOMI GIULIA S.AS. 94250224063 42.116,20 42.116,20 95 3.617.107,48
40 | 11 (ex aequo) |LE DUE TERRE SOCIETA' SEMPLICE AGRICOLA 94250224592 43.423,64 43.423,64 95 3.660.531,12
41 | 11 (ex aequo) [SANTINI QUIRINO 94250223321 116.935,03 116.935,03 95 3.777.466,15
42 | 12 (ex aequo) |IL GREGGE DELL'ARTE SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA 94250225672 80.142,90 80.142,90 90 3.857.609,05
43 | 12 (ex aequo) |I CIUCHI SOCIETA' AGRICOLAAR.L. 94250225623 18.018,30 18.018,30 90 3.875.627,35
44 | 12 (ex aequo) [PAPARELLI ALBERTO 94250225516 9.627,72 9.627,72 90 3.885.255,07
45 | 12 (ex aequo) | COMUNE DI CAMPELLO SUL CLITUNNO 94250224568 63.615,00 63.615,00 90 3.948.870,07
46 | 12 (ex aequo) |SCIMMI SIMONE 94250224824 152.400,47 152.400,47 90 4.101.270,54
47 | 12 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CORTIGNO SOCIETA' SEMPLICE 94250225615 28.383,77 28.383,77 90 4.129.654,31
48 | 13 (ex aequo) |AZIENDA AGRICOLA LE MURA DI E. PASSALAQUAE C. 94250224733 87.455,41 87.455,41 85 4.217.109,72
49 | 13 (ex aequo) |IL BORGO DI AMELIA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S S. 94250226159 103.866,91 103.866,91 85 4.320.976,63
50 | 13 (ex aequo) |SALDAN LYUBOV 94250225888 8.982,00 8.982,00 85 4.329.958,63
51 | 13 (ex aequo) |SPATOLA CLAUDIA 94250224527 85.047,84 85.047,84 85 4.415.006,47
52 | 13 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA SPELLA SOCIETA' SEMPLICE 94250225722 41.203,46 41.203,46 85 4.456.209,93
53 | 13 (ex aequo) |BILANZOLA MARIA 94250225706 27.456,16 27.456,16 85 4.483.666,09
54 | 13 (ex aequo) |PICCIONI ALESSANDRO 94250225292 28.228,48 28.228,48 85 4.511.894,57
55 | 13 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA BUSSOLETTILEONARDO S.A.S. 94250226084 21.663,88 21.663,88 85 4.533.558,45
56 | 13 (ex aequo) |AGRICOLA PRATO VERDE S.S. 94250224923 95.245,02 95.245,02 85 4.628.803,47
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57 | 13 (ex aequo) |CONSORZIO DEI POSSIDENTI DI ROGOVETO E PETANO 94250225656 156.873,01 156.873,01 85 4.785.676,48
58 | 13 (ex aequo) |LUCHETTI GIULIA 94250226134 21.739,52 21.739,52 85 4.807.416,00
59 | 13 (ex aequo) |BELLINGACCI ILARIA 94250225136 130.513,91 130.513,91 85 4.937.929,91
60 | 13 (ex aequo) |AGRIMA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA S.R.L. 94250208470 33.371,00 33.371,00 85 4.971.300,91
61 | 13 (ex aequo) |BIAGIONI ANGELI ROBERTA 94250208744 40.673,00 40.673,00 85 5.011.973,91
62 | 13 (ex aequo) |ANTONELLI FABIO 94250223842 11.742,80 11.742,80 85 5.023.716,71
63 | 14 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA FORESTALE COLLE DEL SOLE S.S. 94250225219 70.689,43 70.689,43 80 5.094.406,14
64 | 14 (ex aequo) [FOGLIETTI ENRICO 94250226191 64.163,00 64.163,00 80 5.158.569,14
65 | 14 (ex aequo) |AZ AGRICOLA F LLI LANINI 94250225755 22.800,00 22.800,00 80 5.181.369,14
66 | 14 (ex aequo) |AZIENDA AGRICOLA FATTORIA DEL MONTE PURO S. AGRICOLA S. 94250225920 49.000,00 49.000,00 80 5.230.369,14
67 | 14 (ex aequo) [CONTI FABIO 94250225771 19.500,00 19.500,00 80 5.249.869,14
68 | 14 (ex aequo) |FORTUNATI SILVIA 94250226035 22.000,00 22.000,00 80 5.271.869,14
69 | 14 (ex aequo) |ANGELI CHIARA ANGELA 94250225979 17.500,00 17.500,00 80 5.289.369,14
70 | 14 (ex aequo) |PALLOTTA ANTONELLO 94250226027 22.000,00 22.000,00 80 5.311.369,14
71 | 14 (ex aequo) |APPOLLONI GIORGIO 94250225946 44.000,00 44.000,00 80 5.355.369,14
72 | 14 (ex aequo) |URBANILEO 94250224899 19.741,00 19.741,00 80 5.375.110,14
73 | 14 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SANT'ANTONIO S.S. 94250224626 28.212,47 28.212,47 80 5.403.322,61
74 | 14 (ex aequo) |CHIOTTI TIZIANA 94250224782 23.072,57 23.072,57 80 5.426.395,18
75 | 15 (ex aequo) |CECCONI PAOLA 94250224675 7.697,29 7.697,29 75 5.434.092,47
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76 | 15 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA ALTO VICENTINO S.S. DI PILOTTO MATTEO & C. 94250224931 91.361,79 91.361,79 75 5.525.454,26
77 | 15 (ex aequo) |COMUNANZA AGRARIA DI ONELLI 94250224584 58.417,66 58.417,66 75 5.583.871,92
78 | 15 (ex aequo) |AZIENDA AGRICOLA VAL DI ROSE - SOCIETA' A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA 94250226175 46.407,51 46.407,51 75 5.630.279,43
79 | 15 (ex aequo) |PANICHI LUCA 94250225458 9.019,58 9.019,58 75 5.639.299,01
80 | 15 (ex aequo) |EREDI MARIO SALMAREGGI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SEMPLICE 94250223982 101.728,45 101.728,45 75 5.741.027,46
81 | 15 (ex aequo) |RUSPOLINI VIRGINIA 94250224659 19.835,07 19.835,07 75 5.760.862,53
82 | 16 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA LA NUOVA S.S. DI PILOTTO MATTEO & C. 94250224949 53.715,22 53.715,22 70 5.814.577,75
83 | 16 (ex aequo) |DI FELICE ANDREA 94250224311 11.702,51 11.702,51 70 5.826.280,26
84 | 16 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA FORESTALE SANTA FIORA S.R.L. 94250223610 114.240,00 114.240,00 70 5.940.520,26
85 | 16 (ex aequo) |TERRAFORTE SOCIETA' AGRICOLA AR.L. 94250224881 73.000,00 73.000,00 70 6.013.520,26
86 | 16 (ex aequo) |COMUNANZA/ UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA DI COSTE 94250224618 91.947,45 91.947,45 70 6.105.467,71
87 | 16 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SANTA SERENA S S. 94250223875 17.455,30 17.455,30 70 6.122.923,01
88 | 16 (ex aequo) |COMUNANZA AGRARIA DI PIANDOLI & CERASOLA 94250224501 47.045,54 47.045,54 70 6.169.968,55
89 | 16 (ex aequo) |COMUNANZA AGRARIA DI POGGIOPRIMOCASO 94250223669 104.901,10 104.901,10 70 6.274.869,65
90 | 16 (ex aequo) |ONOFRI SONIA 94250222653 22.573,36 22.573,36 70 6.297.443,01
91 | 17 (ex aequo) |AZIENDA AGRICOLA FORESTALE MONTALERA SRL 94250224725 39.903,24 39.903,24 65 6.337.346,25
92 | 17 (ex aequo) |VILLA LE MURA SOCIETA' SEMPLICE AGRICOLA 94250224634 43.667,58 43.667,55 65 6.381.013,80
93 | 17 (ex aequo) |AGRICOLA CAPODACQUA S.N.C. DI ALESSANDRI MARCO E CIRI ANTONIO MAR IA 94250224451 13.860,04 13.860,04 65 6.394.873,84
94 | 17 (ex aequo) |AGRILEISURETIME S.R.L. 94250223859 18.307,52 18.307,52 65 6.413.181,36
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95 | 17 (ex aequo) |SOC. AGRICOLA INDUSTRIALE A RL 94250224543 134.850,88 134.850,88 65 6.548.032,24
96 | 17 (ex aequo) |ALESSANDRI FRANCESCO 94250224436 19.954,33 19.954,33 65 6.567.986,57
97 | 17 (ex aequo) |MATTEI ROSELLA 94250224428 14.446,39 14.446,39 65 6.582.432,96
98 | 18 (ex aequo) |PELUCCA FLAVIANA 94250224600 70.357,31 70.357,31 60 6.652.790,27
99 | 18 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA EVAGOT SRL 94250224204 9.067,18 9.067,18 60 6.661.857,45
100 | 18 (ex aequo) |PAOLO GIANLUCA 94250225383 32.209,25 32.209,25 60 6.694.066,70
101 | 18 (ex aequo) |ZOOUMBRA SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SEMPLICE 94250225250 186.905,73 186.905,73 60 6.880.972,43
102 | 18 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA | PRATIS.S. 94250224295 130.906,92 130.906,92 60 7.011.879,35
103 | 18 (ex aequo) |UNIVERSITA' AGRARIA PETTINO 94250225227 226.254,20 226.254,20 60 7.238.133,55
104 | 18 (ex aequo) |BACHETONI ROSSI VACCARI GIOVANNI 94250222703 133.472,71 133.472,71 60 7.371.606,26
105 | 19 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA PICCIOLINI FRANCO & C. S.S. 94250224386 21.994,78 21.994,78 55 7.393.601,04
106 | 19 (ex aequo) |GAUDENZI SOCIETA' AGRICOLA SEMPLICE 94250225300 189.015,98 189.015,98 55 7.582.617,02
107 | 19 (ex aequo) |COMUNANZA AGRARIA DI CORTIGNO 94250225318 95.648,00 95.648,00 55 7.678.265,02
108 | 19 (ex aequo) |BERNARDINI STEFANO 94250224709 36.660,22 36.660,22 55 7.714.92524
109 | 19 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA AGRICOLA BOOTE SOCIETA SEMPLICE 94250223834 44.826,22 44.826,22 55 7.759.751,46
110 | 19 (ex aequo) |ROSIGNOLI VALERIA 94250224493 25.218,88 25.218,88 55 7.784.970,34
111 | 19 (ex aequo) |ASTOLFI GREGORIO 94250223339 27.927,36 27.927,36 55 7.812.897,70
112 | 20 (ex aequo) |ORTOLANI CHIARA 94250224089 63.146,72 63.146,72 50 7.876.044,42
113 | 20 (ex aequo) |BRUMINI EVANS 94250226092 5.772,93 5.772,93 50 7.881.817,35
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114 | 20 (ex aequo) |MARIOTTI MARCO 94250225649 25.468,80 25.468,80 50 7.907.286,15
115 | 21 (ex aequo) |BALESTRO MARCO 94250223628 122.142,81 122.142,81 45 8.029.428,96
116 | 21 (ex aequo) |GALLO PIETRO 94250225540 71.736,00 71.736,00 45 8.101.164,96
117 | 21 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CASA PARRINA S.S. DI FERRETTI E FORTINELLI 94250224097 6.655,12 6.655,12 45 8.107.820,08
118 | 21 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA CASAVECCHIA S.S. 94250223636 21.807,88 21.807,88 45 8.129.627,96
119 | 21 (ex aequo) |STAFFA LETIZIA 94250225599 17.642,55 17.642,55 45 8.147.270,51
120 | 21 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA RARO FLOWERS SOCIETA' SEMPLICE 94250225896 19.467,90 19.467,90 45 8.166.738,41
121 | 21 (ex aequo) |TOSI SERGIO 94250224071 74.816,83 74.816,83 45 8.241.555,24
122 | 21 (ex aequo) |PINTI MARIA 94250223602 43.062,24 42.874,27 45 8.284.429,51
123 22 AZIENDA AGRICOLA NESTORE SOCIETA' SEMPLICE DI SANDRA E FRANCESCA CUTINI 94250225433 59.259,48 59.259,48 40 8.343.688,99
124 | 23 (ex aequo) |SOCIETA' AGRICOLA F.LLI CECCONIS.S. 94250225367 6.865,16 6.865,16 30 8.350.554,15
125 | 23 (ex aequo) |POMPEI VALENTINA 94250225268 37.051,28 37.051,28 30 8.387.605,43
126 | 23 (ex aequo) |STENDARDI ANDREA 94250225110 7.085,00 7.085,00 30 8.394.690,43
TOTALE 8.394.878,62 8.394.690,43
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